
Authorize Date Semester BMTX, Inc. Comment
08/21/23 Fall - Pell, Continuing Loans 09/01/23 First Large Fall Disbursement
08/28/23 Fall 09/08/23

09/05/23 Tues Fall 09/15/23 Includes 22-23
09/11/23 Fall 09/22/23

09/18/23 Fall 09/29/23 Last 22-23 Disbursement
09/25/23 Fall 10/06/23

10/02/23 Fall 10/13/23 2nd Payment - Pell 
10/09/23 Fall 10/20/23 1st DL Disbursement New Borrowers 
10/16/23 Fall 10/27/23
10/23/23 Fall 11/03/23
10/30/23 Fall 11/09/23 Thurs

11/06/23 Fall 11/17/23 3rd Payment - Pell, 2nd Payment -FSEOG, Loans
11/13/23 Fall 11/22/23
11/27/23 Fall 12/08/23
12/04/23 Fall 12/15/23

1/2/2024 Tues Fall 01/12/24
01/08/24 Fall 01/19/24

1/16/24 Tues Fall 01/26/24
01/22/24 Fall 02/02/24

01/29/24 Fall & Spring 02/09/24 First Large Spring Disbursement
02/05/24 Fall & Spring 02/16/24

2/13/2024 Tues Fall & Spring 02/23/24
2/20/2024 Tues Fall & Spring 03/01/24

02/26/24 Fall & Spring 03/08/24
03/04/24 Fall & Spring 03/15/24 2nd Payment - Pell 
03/11/24 Fall & Spring 03/22/24

03/18/24 Fall & Spring 03/29/24 1st DL Disbursement New Borrowers
03/25/24 No Disbursement Spring Break
04/01/24 No Disbursement Spring Break
04/08/24 Fall, Spring 04/19/24

04/15/24 Fall, Winter, Spring 04/26/24 3rd Payment - Pell, 2nd Payment -FSEOG, Loans
04/22/24 Fall & Spring 05/03/24
04/29/24 Fall & Spring 05/10/24
05/06/24 Fall & Spring 05/17/24
05/13/24 Fall & Spring 05/24/24
05/20/24 Fall & Spring 05/31/24

5/28/2024 Tues Fall & Spring 6/6/24 Thurs*
06/03/24 Summer Only 6/13/24 Thurs* 1st Summer Disbursement
06/10/24 Fall,Spring,Summer 6/20/24 Thurs*

06/17/24 No Disbursement Closing Fiscal Year 
06/24/24 No Disbursement Closing Fiscal Year 
07/01/24 Fall, Spring, Summer 07/11/24 Thurs*
07/08/24 Fall, Spring, Summer 07/18/24 Thurs*
07/15/24 Fall, Spring, Summer 07/25/24 Thurs*
07/22/24 Fall, Spring, Summer 08/1/24 Thurs*
07/29/24 Fall, Spring, Summer 8/08/24 Thurs*
08/05/24 Fall, Spring, Summer 8/15/24 Thurs*

*Assuming 4/10's during Summer 2024

"Authorize Date" are Mondays and "BMTX, Inc." dates are Fridays unless otherwise noted

2023-24 Financial Aid Disbursement Schedule 

* The dates referenced are subject to change depending on when BMTX, Inc. receives funds from your school and your selected refund preference. For more 
information, visit this link: https://bankmobiledisbursements.com/refundchoices/.
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